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TOTAL MEDALS

100 GOLD 99 SILVER 73 BRONZE

UNDER 16 / 4-5 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / FEATHER

AJA BOUCHER  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

LOGAN LANGLOIS  UNITED STATES2  
Tri Force MMA

UNDER 16 / 4-5 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHTWEIGHT

GAVYN RICE  UNITED STATES1  
Nostos MMA

VAUGHN GATA  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138884
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138882
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10254
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/97176
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138883
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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UNDER 16 / 6-7 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / FEATHER

AVELEEN CROWLEY  UNITED STATES1  
Defensive Edge

NOLAN LIBBY  UNITED STATES2  
START BJJ NH

EVAN JEAN  UNITED STATES3  
Fenix BJJ

UNDER 16 / 6-7 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHTWEIGHT

KAIA WATSON  UNITED STATES1  
Kevin Watson BJJ

CLEMENTINE POWELL  UNITED STATES2  
Nostos MMA

REESE NAYLOR  UNITED STATES3  
Conquer Self Defense

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/93765
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8726
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138874
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138877
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138878
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138950
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14578


11/19/2018 Results, Tap Cancer Out 2018 Massachusetts BJJ Open - Smoothcomp

https://smoothcomp.com/en/event/1287/results 3/49

UNDER 16 / 6-7 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / MIDDLEWEIGHT

GABRIEL SABARA  UNITED STATES1  
Daniel Gracie Academy

CHRISTOPHER SOOHOO  UNITED STATES2  
Florian Martial Arts

AISLINN LUDWIG  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / FEATHER

DEREK MINCHIN  UNITED STATES1  
Nostos MMA

ABIGAIL ELAM  UNITED STATES2  
Kimura BJJ

GIANA CACETE  UNITED STATES3  
Fenix BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138881
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138873
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/78688
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138868
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8778
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138871
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
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UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / FEATHER #2

MILA BOUCHER  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

DEVLIN MCCUSKER  UNITED STATES2  
Manchester BJJ

WILLIAM THOMPSON  UNITED STATES3  
Nostos MMA

UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHTWEIGHT

DYLAN LADD  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

ZACHARY MACKLAND-RIVERA  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

BRIAN ROSS  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138861
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8721
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138859
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138857
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHTWEIGHT #2

GABRIEL GIBSON  UNITED STATES1  
Central Maine BJJ

SILAS TRUDELL  UNITED STATES2  
Kevin Watson BJJ

TIGHE JOURDANAIS  UNITED STATES3  
Conquer Self Defense

UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / MIDDLEWEIGHT

VICTOR NORMAN  UNITED STATES1  
Daniel Gracie Academy

ALEXANDER MURAVYOV  UNITED STATES2  
Florian Martial Arts

JABARI MOWER  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138853
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14568
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138875
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138828
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14578
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138855
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138867
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138870
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

CHASE DEMELO  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

CODY ALESSI  UNITED STATES2  
Atlas Jiu-Jitsu

UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / HEAVYWEIGHT

ROBBY WARFORD  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

JOSHUA SOTO  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / ULTRA-HEAVYWEIGHT

RYAN ROSBERG  UNITED STATES1  
The Paradigm Academy

JOSHUA SOTO  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138943
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2131
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138860
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138869
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138858
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138869
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
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UNDER 16 / 8-9 YEARS OLD / COLORED / LIGHTWEIGHT

NATE SURRETTE  UNITED STATES1  
Manchester BJJ

LANDON GAULANT  UNITED STATES2  
Renzo Gracie NH

UNDER 16 / 10-11 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHTWEIGHT

LIAM PICKUP  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

NILS LENNERZ  UNITED STATES2  
Florian Martial Arts

NICOLETTE ROSS  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138852
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8721
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8717
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138851
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138848
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138846
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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UNDER 16 / 10-11 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / MIDDLEWEIGHT

MICHAEL BOULANGER JR  UNITED STATES1  

OWEN MOWER  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

WYATT BROOKS  UNITED STATES3  
Nostos MMA

UNDER 16 / 10-11 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

REID ROBINSON  UNITED STATES1  
START BJJ NH

VICTORIA TREJO  2  
Cotres BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138842
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138847
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/98272
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138942
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/89082
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14583
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UNDER 16 / 10-11 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / HEAVYWEIGHT

JULIAN CUTTS  UNITED STATES1  
TEAM LINK

ALANNA THETONIA  UNITED STATES2  
SBG East Coast

TATIANA SHRAYER  UNITED STATES3  
Florian Martial Arts

UNDER 16 / 10-11 YEARS OLD / COLORED / LIGHTWEIGHT

NICK FRANCISCO  UNITED STATES1  

NILS LENNERZ  UNITED STATES2  
Florian Martial Arts

NICOLETTE ROSS  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138843
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138841
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8713
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138844
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138941
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138848
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138846
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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UNDER 16 / 10-11 YEARS OLD / COLORED / HEAVYWEIGHT

NOAH BESHARA  UNITED STATES1  
ZENITH BJJ

MATEUS BECKER  UNITED STATES2  
START BJJ NH

UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / FEATHER

JAKE QUIGLEY  UNITED STATES1  
Gracie New Hampshire

MIRA SHRAYER  UNITED STATES2  
Florian Martial Arts

HARRISON SKLAVER  UNITED STATES3  
Florian Martial Arts

https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/5281
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138940
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14575
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138836
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138839
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715


11/19/2018 Results, Tap Cancer Out 2018 Massachusetts BJJ Open - Smoothcomp

https://smoothcomp.com/en/event/1287/results 11/49

UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHTWEIGHT

JOSEPH BAKER  UNITED STATES1  
Fit to Be Thai

SUZANNE WHELAN  UNITED STATES2  
Renzo Gracie NH

UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / MIDDLEWEIGHT

KAELEM WAGNER  UNITED STATES1  
START BJJ NH

SREEHARI NAIR  UNITED STATES2  
Boston BJJ

MYA MALEK  UNITED STATES3  
Florian Martial Arts

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138838
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14572
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8717
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138835
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138840
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138834
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
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UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

EAMON HYNES  UNITED STATES1  
Kevin Watson BJJ

SARAH JOSLIN  UNITED STATES2  
Kevin Watson BJJ

UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

SYDNEY BLEDSOE  UNITED STATES1  
Central Maine BJJ

FAITH ROTHSTEIN  UNITED STATES2  
Florian Martial Arts

UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / COLORED / FEATHER

NICHOLAS MACKLAND-RIVERA  UNITED STATES1  
Fenix BJJ

MICHAEL FOLLO  UNITED STATES2  
START BJJ NH

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138837
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138938
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138833
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14568
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138832
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8715
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
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UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / COLORED / LIGHTWEIGHT

LOGAN SHATTUCK  UNITED STATES1  
Abusado Team

ISABELLE LANGELIER  UNITED STATES2  
Central Maine BJJ

UNDER 16 / 12-13 YEARS OLD / COLORED / HEAVYWEIGHT

NICHOLAS ALVES  UNITED STATES1  
Daniel Gracie Academy

KHAUANY MELLO  UNITED STATES2  
The Paradigm Academy

EMMA ALBON  UNITED STATES3  
BMAC Cape Cod

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/127954
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14568
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138831
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138830
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138937
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14585
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UNDER 16 / 14-15 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / LIGHTWEIGHT

MAYLIN NGUYEN  UNITED STATES1  
Fenix BJJ

AIDEN SOUKUP  UNITED STATES2  
TEAM LINK

KATHRYN GILBERT  UNITED STATES3  
Nostos MMA

UNDER 16 / 14-15 YEARS OLD / WHITE-GREY / HEAVYWEIGHT

ROGER SANTOS  UNITED STATES1  
SBGI

ASHLEY BETTY  UNITED STATES2  
Casa of Jiu Jitsu

MADDIE TERRELL  UNITED STATES3  
BJJ Revolution

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138829
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138825
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/1448
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10197
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138826
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8119
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UNDER 16 / 14-15 YEARS OLD / COLORED / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

CHRISTIAN PARDUE  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

JULYEN MARTINEZ  UNITED STATES2  
The Paradigm Academy

ADAM CARVALHO  UNITED STATES3  
START BJJ NH

FEMALE / ADULT / PURPLE / LIGHT-FEATHER

RAWANNA DASILVA  BRAZIL1  
ICON Jiu Jitsu

NICOLE SHATTUCK  UNITED STATES2  
Abusado Team

https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138936
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/125418
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/75397
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/1355
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48738
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
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FEMALE / ADULT / PURPLE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

KELLY BERNOSKEVICH  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

BETH BAHRET  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

FEMALE / ADULT / PURPLE / ABSOLUTE

KELLY BERNOSKEVICH  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

BETH BAHRET  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

RAWANNA DASILVA  BRAZIL3  
ICON Jiu Jitsu

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48751
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138680
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48751
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138680
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/75397
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/1355
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FEMALE / ADULT / BLUE / LIGHT-FEATHER

ANA LIMA  BRAZIL1  
Fenix BJJ

SHANNON FALLON  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

FEMALE / ADULT / BLUE / FEATHER

CORINA SYLVESTER  UNITED STATES1  
The Paradigm Academy

AMANDA MAILBERG  UNITED STATES2  
Abusado Team

DANIELLE MESSURI  UNITED STATES3  
evolution bjj

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/97653
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48735
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66051
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48706
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48708
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4223
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FEMALE / ADULT / BLUE / LIGHTWEIGHT

MARI-ANN MASSEY  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

CHRISTINE BROTHWELL  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

SHELBY BLAIR  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

FEMALE / ADULT / BLUE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

ASHLEY SCULAC  UNITED STATES1  
The Academy

BROOKE BIRKHAHN  UNITED STATES2  
The Academy

MARIA CORREA  UNITED STATES3  
The Paradigm Academy

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48749
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66089
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48744
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/83916
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4944
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4944
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66053
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
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FEMALE / ADULT / BLUE / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

TONY RATHEAU  UNITED STATES1  
The Academy

HALEY PETERSON  UNITED STATES2  
Kevin Watson BJJ

FEMALE / ADULT / WHITE / LIGHT-FEATHER

MONICA PAGLIUCA  UNITED STATES1  
START BJJ NH

KERI BODELL  UNITED STATES2  
Thurston Academy

APOLLINE JANSSENS  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138931
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4944
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138761
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138779
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138791
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14581
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138920
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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FEMALE / ADULT / WHITE / FEATHER

NGOC VUONG  UNITED STATES1  
Daniel Gracie Academy

ERIN MURRAY  UNITED STATES2  
The Paradigm Academy

NICOLE NUTTER  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

FEMALE / ADULT / WHITE / LIGHTWEIGHT

CHEYENNE MEREDITH  UNITED STATES1  
Kevin Watson BJJ

MICHELLE KELMAN  UNITED STATES2  
evolution bjj

ADRIANA AUCELLA  UNITED STATES3  
Team Robson Moura

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138800
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/129382
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48707
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138758
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4223
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138802
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6154


11/19/2018 Results, Tap Cancer Out 2018 Massachusetts BJJ Open - Smoothcomp

https://smoothcomp.com/en/event/1287/results 21/49

FEMALE / ADULT / WHITE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

HAYLEIGH MARTZ  UNITED STATES1  
Flow BJJ

ALEXANDRA BYE  UNITED STATES2  
The Training Station

NICOLE STAFFORD  UNITED STATES3  
The Academy

FEMALE / ADULT / WHITE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

DIANE CARRIGLIO  UNITED STATES1  
Iron Clad Martial Arts

ROBYN CIRIELLO  UNITED STATES2  
Iron Clad Martial Arts

CARMEN CISNEROS  UNITED STATES3  
The Paradigm Academy

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138827
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8756
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138885
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6472
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48723
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4944
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138697
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14562
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138775
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14562
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138927
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
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FEMALE / ADULT / WHITE / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

KRISTAL WHELAN  UNITED STATES1  
The Paradigm Academy

COLLEEN STRUNK-ACKERLEY  UNITED STATES2  
TEAM LINK

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / PURPLE / LIGHTWEIGHT

JEFFREY LAFONTANT  UNITED STATES1  
North Shore Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

SERGIO PINTO  UNITED STATES2  
East Coast United

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / PURPLE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

GABRIEL RICHARD  UNITED STATES1  
Port City BJJ

ADAM BAHRET  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/104234
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48731
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138681
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14561
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138687
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8773
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138900
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8759
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138676
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
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MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / PURPLE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

HILIARY JOHNSON  LIBERIA1  
Romulo Melo BJJ San Francisco

GREGORY CINELLI  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / BLUE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

JOVAN JAMES  UNITED STATES1  
TEAM LINK

CLOVIS DE MATOS  UNITED STATES2  
Framingham BJJ

FREDERICK HOYT  UNITED STATES3  
Heavy Mettle Jiu-Jitsu

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/127445
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14560
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/121823
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49069
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138675
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14558
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138669
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14555
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MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / BLUE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

JOSHUA ULRICH  UNITED STATES1  
First Colony Jiu-Jitsu

JERRY PACE  UNITED STATES2  
Team Santos

GALEN RICCI  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / BLUE / HEAVYWEIGHT

DARREN BOUCHER  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

GREG WILHELM  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

BRIAN TAVARES  UNITED STATES3  
ZENITH BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138671
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14557
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49031
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/99406
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49025
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138673
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138679
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/5281
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MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / BLUE / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

PHIL BRETON  UNITED STATES1  
Nostos MMA

JEFF PAOLONE  UNITED STATES2  
Connors BJJ

JASON WALKER  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / BLUE / ULTRA-HEAVYWEIGHT

MOACYR CARDOSO JUNIOR  UNITED STATES1  
Framingham BJJ

CHRIS BLOCK  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

IAN GRIFFIN  UNITED STATES3  
Iron Clad Martial Arts

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138902
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49089
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8755
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138888
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138898
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14558
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138690
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49093
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14562


11/19/2018 Results, Tap Cancer Out 2018 Massachusetts BJJ Open - Smoothcomp

https://smoothcomp.com/en/event/1287/results 26/49

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / WHITE / LIGHTWEIGHT

JESSE LOCANTORE  UNITED STATES1  
TEAM LINK

JAMES BOUCHER  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / WHITE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

JESUS DIAZ  UNITED STATES1  
Team Robson Moura

JASON SOUKUP  UNITED STATES2  
TEAM LINK

JAMES LAMBERT  UNITED STATES3  
Tim Burrill BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138685
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138672
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138901
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6154
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66387
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49030
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8796
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MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / WHITE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

ANDREW LUDWIG  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

JOEL BETTY  UNITED STATES2  
Casa of Jiu Jitsu

JONATHAN GILBERT  UNITED STATES3  
Nostos MMA

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / WHITE / HEAVYWEIGHT

JOHN AMERO  UNITED STATES1  
START BJJ NH

MICHAEL MONUTEAUX  UNITED STATES2  
Iron Clad Martial Arts

CHAD DAWKINS  UNITED STATES3  
Abusado Team

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/78685
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/117762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10197
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138684
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138886
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138891
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14562
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138895
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
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MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / WHITE / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

NUNO ALMEIDA  UNITED STATES1  
gfteam

JOHN HANENBERG  UNITED STATES2  
START BJJ NH

JASON SOUZA  UNITED STATES3  
START BJJ NH

MALE / EXECUTIVE (40+) / WHITE / ULTRA-HEAVYWEIGHT

RALANS KULIJEV  LATVIA1  
Connors BJJ

ZAHARIAS PAPADAKIS  UNITED STATES2  
START BJJ NH

KEVIN BROOKS  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138688
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4240
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138896
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138890
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/80059
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8755
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138892
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138686
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / PURPLE / FEATHER

ERIK JOHNSON  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

TIN NGUYEN  UNITED STATES2  
Connors BJJ

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / PURPLE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

LAM MESSINA  UNITED STATES1  
BRAZILIAN TOP TEAM

BRIAN SAUNDERS  UNITED STATES2  
Plus One Defense Systems

CHRIS SHELTON  UNITED STATES3  
START BJJ NH

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49100
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49102
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8755
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/22725
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4380
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66367
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2407
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49061
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / PURPLE / HEAVYWEIGHT

GEORGE ABELE  UNITED STATES1  
START BJJ NH

RYAN DUHE  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

GUSTAVO KRUSCHEWSKY  UNITED STATES3  
Fenix BJJ

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / LIGHT-FEATHER

KHAPHY SARY  UNITED STATES1  
Fenix BJJ

RICHARD BERNABEL  UNITED STATES2  
Team Robson Moura

BRANDON CHALOUX  UNITED STATES3  
Flow BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138914
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49118
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138904
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48974
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48971
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6154
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49049
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8756
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / FEATHER

DAVID RISSIN  UNITED STATES1  
617 Fight Sports

CHRISTOPHER BRAMAN  UNITED STATES2  
Team Santos

TYLER CHIAPPISI  UNITED STATES3  
TEAM LINK

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / LIGHTWEIGHT

MICHAEL MOUSSA  UNITED STATES1  
Daniel Gracie Academy

VIDAS JOCIUS  UNITED STATES2  
Daniel Gracie Academy

MATTHEW HOUSTON  UNITED STATES3  
Connors BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/135769
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8790
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138731
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48976
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48994
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48989
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48988
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8755
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

GERARDO MARTINEZ  PUERTO RICO1  
The Paradigm Academy

TIMOTHY OLIVO  UNITED STATES2  
Team Santos

YOSEMIT MARRERO  UNITED STATES3  
Abusado Team

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

FRANCOIS DIATTA  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

EVER GOMEZ  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

DYLAN CHACE  UNITED STATES3  
Tri Force MMA

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/100355
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138722
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66344
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138921
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138706
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138749
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10254
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / HEAVYWEIGHT

CARLOS CATAQUET  UNITED STATES1  
Kimura BJJ

ROLAND CORMIER  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

SEAN OSBORNE  UNITED STATES3  
The Paradigm Academy

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

ANDREW KIMBALL  UNITED STATES1  
Team Robson Moura

SCOTT PETERS  UNITED STATES2  
Heavy Mettle Jiu-Jitsu

JAKE SHIELDS  UNITED STATES3  
Boston BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138720
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8778
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138753
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66319
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48906
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6154
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138918
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14555
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138912
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / BLUE / ULTRA-HEAVYWEIGHT

MICHAEL ALESSI  UNITED STATES1  
Atlas Jiu-Jitsu

JASON CHAPMAN  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

MICHAEL SETTANNY  UNITED STATES3  
START BJJ NH

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / LIGHT-FEATHER

JEFF RICHARD  1  
Renzo Gracie NH

JONI BALESTRI  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

DJ MURPHY  UNITED STATES3  
Roshankish Martial Arts Center

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138919
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2131
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49045
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49096
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/130974
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8717
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138704
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138754
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8760
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / FEATHER

ENRIQUE MARTINEZ  UNITED STATES1  
Gracie Barra Boston

MARK DOHERTY  UNITED STATES2  
Fuji Gym

KALJU LEE  UNITED STATES3  
TEAM LINK

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / LIGHTWEIGHT

SEAN PAUL  UNITED STATES1  
Connors BJJ

GREIVIN LEHMAN  UNITED STATES2  
Fit to Be Thai

MICHAEL CLARK  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138744
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8754
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/99457
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8748
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138701
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/80074
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8755
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138742
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14572
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138703
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

MICHAEL URSO  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

BILLY GUTHRIE  UNITED STATES2  
BJJ Revolution

KEVIN LINEHAN  UNITED STATES3  
Fuji Gym

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

JAY SHIELDS  UNITED STATES1  
Collective Jiu-Jitsu

AARON DEPORTER  UNITED STATES2  
BRAZILIAN TOP TEAM

JOHNNY PINE  UNITED STATES3  
Boston BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138708
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138736
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8119
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/49002
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8748
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138739
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14564
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138905
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4380
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138915
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / HEAVYWEIGHT

SCOTT HIRSH  UNITED STATES1  
TEAM LINK

YURI KRIVENTSOFF  UNITED STATES2  
Integrated Martial Arts

CARL BARR  UNITED STATES3  
HURRICANE JIU JITSU

MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

NATHAN EISENBERG  UNITED STATES1  
Boston BJJ

BRIAN MCINERNEY  UNITED STATES2  
Team Robson Moura

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48999
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138705
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14565
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138693
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/5515
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138694
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138913
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6154
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MALE / MASTERS (30+) / WHITE / ULTRA-HEAVYWEIGHT

MICHAEL DEREMER  UNITED STATES1  
Deep Water BJJ

RICHARD LAUGHTON  UNITED STATES2  
The Training Station

JONATHAN LAPOMARDO  UNITED STATES3  
Daniel Gracie Academy

MALE / ADULT / BLACK / HEAVYWEIGHT

DANIEL SIMMLER  UNITED STATES1  
Abusado Team

GEORGE HANLEY  UNITED STATES2  
Kevin Watson BJJ

JOAO ARAUJO  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138707
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10794
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138752
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6472
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138698
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8711
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138699
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48967
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138907
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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MALE / ADULT / BROWN / LIGHT-FEATHER

ADAM ROY  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

SCOTT MITCHELL  UNITED STATES2  
ALLIANCE

MALE / ADULT / BROWN / LIGHTWEIGHT

TIM LOCKE  UNITED STATES1  
BJJ Revolution

JASON PATTERSON  UNITED STATES2  
TEAM LINK

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/96475
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138695
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/5137
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138728
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8119
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138897
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
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MALE / ADULT / BROWN / MIDDLEWEIGHT

JONATHAN PAUL  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

PHIL CHASON  UNITED STATES2  
The Academy

COLIN BOYLE  UNITED STATES3  
Boston BJJ

MALE / ADULT / BROWN / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

DMY LATYSHKIN  UNITED STATES1  
Broadway Jiu-Jitsu

BRETT OTERI  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

JON MANLEY  UNITED STATES3  
Jon Manley MMA

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48942
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48919
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4944
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138733
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138732
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14570
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138899
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48949
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8751
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MALE / ADULT / PURPLE / LIGHTWEIGHT

BRIAN MURPHY  UNITED STATES1  
Abusado Team

ANDREW BROWN  UNITED STATES2  
Nostos MMA

ELIJAH THOMAS  UNITED STATES3  
SBG East Coast

MALE / ADULT / PURPLE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

MICHAEL MCCARTHY  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

THIAGO BATAGLIA  UNITED STATES2  
BRAZILIAN TOP TEAM

CARSON HESS  UNITED STATES3  
Boston BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138765
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138750
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48864
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8713
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48888
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138926
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4380
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/99009
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
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MALE / ADULT / PURPLE / SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT

GREGORY BURKE  UNITED STATES1  
Renzo Gracie NH

RYAN FERGUSON  UNITED STATES2  
Nostos MMA

TROY ZAMA  UNITED STATES3  
Boston BJJ

MALE / ADULT / BLUE / LIGHT-FEATHER

ARIS ARAUJO  UNITED STATES1  
Fenix BJJ

XAVIER PAGAN  UNITED STATES2  
TEAM LINK

ALEX UHRE  UNITED STATES3  
Boston BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138770
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8717
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48927
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8710
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138916
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138769
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138815
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/6003
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138798
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14563
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MALE / ADULT / BLUE / FEATHER

JEREMY WAITE  UNITED STATES1  
UFC Gym Long Island

CLAUDE (CJ) LEVESQUE  UNITED STATES2  
START BJJ NH

MALE / ADULT / BLUE / LIGHTWEIGHT

JONATHAN KARRAZ  UNITED STATES1  
Tri Force MMA

JAMES KENDALL  UNITED STATES2  
Fenix BJJ

JOHN LARKIN  UNITED STATES3  
Tri Force MMA

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/84612
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14582
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138934
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138811
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10254
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48797
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8714
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/101502
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10254
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MALE / ADULT / BLUE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

GARRETT SEIBERT  UNITED STATES1  
New England United BJJ

JACOB DUBE  UNITED STATES2  
START BJJ NH

SAMMY KORC  PANAMA3  
Collective Jiu-Jitsu

MALE / ADULT / BLUE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

PATRICK DILLON  UNITED STATES1  
Marcelo Garcia Westborough

DAMIEN GARCIA  UNITED STATES2  
Dragon Within Martial Arts

JEFFREY CURRAN  UNITED STATES3  
New England United BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48893
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138933
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/70537
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14564
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138768
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14577
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48883
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8750
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48842
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
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MALE / ADULT / BLUE / HEAVYWEIGHT

PETER HAILER  UNITED STATES1  
Danny Savery BJJ

ANDREW VEGA  UNITED STATES2  
IMBCT/Kore BJJ

MALE / ADULT / BLUE / ULTRA-HEAVYWEIGHT

ZACHARY SILVA  UNITED STATES1  
The Academy

STEVEN HAJNY  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

JOSEPH BRODERICK  UNITED STATES3  
Chris Manley MMA

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48899
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8777
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/66161
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8746
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138810
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/4944
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48911
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48851
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8742
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MALE / ADULT / WHITE / LIGHT-FEATHER

AARON VELASQUEZ  UNITED STATES1  
Cortes BJJ

RAY LANGLOIS  UNITED STATES2  
Tri Force MMA

DARREN MUISE  UNITED STATES3  
Fit to Be Thai

MALE / ADULT / WHITE / FEATHER

JOHN ARROYO  UNITED STATES1  
START BJJ NH

WARLEN BRENNO DA ASSUNCAO  UNITED STATES2  
Framingham BJJ

PAUL SALIBE  UNITED STATES3  
The Paradigm Academy

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/105926
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14576
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10254
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138813
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14572
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138928
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14556
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138793
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14558
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/100059
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/12458
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MALE / ADULT / WHITE / LIGHTWEIGHT

NICK MAZZOLA  UNITED STATES1  
Squared BJJ

MATT CHALMERS  UNITED STATES2  
Heavy Mettle Jiu-Jitsu

SAUL ANTIGUA  DOMINICAN REPUBLIC3  
Team Santos

MALE / ADULT / WHITE / MIDDLEWEIGHT

KYLE GOSSELIN  UNITED STATES1  
Port City BJJ

JOSEPH BUSSOLARI  UNITED STATES2  
New England United BJJ

GLENN STOWELL  UNITED STATES3  
Combat Sports Boston

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138789
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8812
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138778
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14555
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138774
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8759
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138814
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/2384
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138011
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8438
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MALE / ADULT / WHITE / LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT

ROBERT BRAMAN  UNITED STATES1  
Team Santos

CHRIS SPRING  UNITED STATES2  
Kevin Watson BJJ

KAVIN NUNEZ  UNITED STATES3  
Team Santos

MALE / ADULT / WHITE / HEAVYWEIGHT

RUBEN GARCIA  1  
Abusado Team

PHILIP BATES  UNITED STATES2  
Gracie Barra Boston

CALEB BOWER  UNITED STATES3  
Combat Sports Boston

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/48812
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138745
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138787
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8762
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/127794
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8716
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138796
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8754
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138792
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/8438
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MALE / ADULT / WHITE / ULTRA-HEAVYWEIGHT

KYLER ADAMS  UNITED STATES1  
ICON Jiu Jitsu

AXL PROPHETT  UNITED STATES2  
Conquer Self Defense

NICHOLAS ROSSI  UNITED STATES3  
Kevin Watson BJJ

https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138785
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/1355
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138781
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/14578
https://smoothcomp.com/en/profile/138773
https://smoothcomp.com/en/club/10274

